92 CORRIDA RUSTICA SAUDE E VIDA SEM DROGAS - 52G10

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino - PCDS

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

131
459
117
298
263
265

Nome
ARTUR DE SOUZA PINHEIRO
WALTECIR DA SILVA LOBO
ANDRE LUIZ SANTIAGO
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE
JOSE ALVES DA COSTA NETO

JOSE CARLOS GONGALVES
FLORENTINO

Relatério emitido em 07/07/2019 as 10:47:03

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Sx. ldd.

28
50
30
39
47

= £ £ £ £ £

53

Faixa CI.Fx.

M2529
M5054
M3034
M3539
M4549
M5054

Equipe
PIRA RUNNERS
PAIXAO POR CORRIDA

SUPER AMIGOS
SUPER AMIGOS
SUPER AMIGOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo
00:43:36
00:45:43
00:48:05
00:51:04
01:27:00

01:27:10

Pagina:

Liquido
00:43:36
00:45:43
00:48:05
00:51:04
01:27:00

01:27:10



